
地點
Building

可配
戶數

Availibel

房號
Room no.

平方
公尺
Area

維修費/NT
Maintenance

fee

房屋津貼/NT
Housing

Allowance

水費
Water

基本電費
Common

Electricity

瓦斯費
Gas

村管理費/NT
Village

management fee
小計

203

204

205

207

208

212

216

219

地點
Building

可配
戶數

Availibel

房號
Room no.

平方
公尺
Area

維修費/NT
Maintenance

Fee

使用管理費/NT 
Management Fee

水費
Water

基本電費
Common

Electricity

瓦斯費
Gas

村管理費/NT
Village

Management Fee
小計

203

204

205

207

208

212

216

219

本次群賢樓房間若編制內選完後仍有騰空房間，可視情況提供約聘僱人員選房。
If there are any vacant rooms remaining after the allocation for full-time employees, they may be offered to
contract employees based on the circumstances.

700/600 100

無使用
瓦斯

No Gas

8020

群賢樓
Qun-Xian

8 20 5,000

國立陽明交通大學交大校區單房間職務宿舍(編制內人員)可分配一覽表
Available Single-room Dormitories List for Full-time Employees

國立陽明交通大學交大校區單房間職務宿舍(約聘僱人員)可分配一覽表
Available Single-room Dormitories List for Contract Employees

本次群賢樓房間若編制內選完後仍有騰空房間，可視情況提供約聘僱人員選房。
If there are any vacant rooms remaining after the allocation for full-time employees, they may be offered to
contract employees based on the circumstances.

5,880～
5,980+帳單

5,880～
5,980+Bill

群賢樓
Qun-Xian

8 5,000

統計至114年1月31日
Jan. 31, 2025

統計至114年1月31日
Jan. 31, 2025

700/600 80
100+帳單

100+Bill

無使用
瓦斯

No Gas

100

5,880～
5,980+帳單

5,880～
5,980+Bill

100+帳單

100+Bill



 

 

 


